Marine Rated Battery Fuse
Specifications
Operating Times
CF Cover
CF Bar
Designed for the most demanding environment to provide high current
protection for the tightest space constraints. Suitable for main and
auxiliary circuit protection such as alternator outputs, starter motor

76
Marine Rated Battery Fuse
MRBF Dimensions - mm(in) Part Numbering System
CF Cover Dimensions - mm(in)
23.0 REF
(0.91)
27.8
(1.09)
BUSS
58V
XXXA
. XXX
Fuse Amperages
MRBF - X X X
030 - 30 AMPS   [ LT GREEN ]
040 - 40 AMPS   [ LT BLUE ]
050 - 50 AMPS   [ RED ]
060 - 60 AMPS   [ GOLD ]
075 - 75 AMPS   [ BROWN ]
080 - 80 AMPS   [ LIME ]
090 - 90 AMPS   [ PURPLE ]
100 - 100 AMPS [ YELLOW ]
125 - 125 AMPS [ GREEN ]
150 - 150 AMPS [ ORANGE ]
175 - 175 AMPS [ WHITE ]
200 - 200 AMPS [ BLUE ]
225 - 225 AMPS [ TAN ]
250 - 250 AMPS [ PINK ]
300 - 300 AMPS [ GREY ]
58.3
(2.29)
22.0
(0.87)
6.0
(0.24)
BUS BAR STUD COVER-SINGLE BUS BAR STUD COVER-DOUBLE
22.0
(0.87)
6.0
(0.24)
82.2
(3.24)
CF Bar Dimensions - mm(in)
20.0
(.79)